
61 60

61 63

60 65

64 60

61 60

61

61

62

61

65 62

61 63

62 60

62 63

WO 60

60

63

60

65

62

64

61 65

60

60 61 60

64 60 60

65

63 60

62

64

WO 65

62 62

61

60 64

62

WO

65

WO 63

61

62

61

61

63

WO

60

61

63 62

64

石﨑えり子(フリー)
永井孝子(フリー)

三ケ野美子(ＤＵＲＡＣＥＬＳ)
髙井美登里(ＤＵＲＡＣＥＬＳ)

松本美代子(フリー)
林陽子(フリー)

5

中山麻衣(ＡＴＣ)
金本純子(ＡＴＣ)

小幡規子(ジェム)
松澤志保(ジェム)

松本弘子(ナインメイツ)
三木友紀(フリー)

吉本英子(つくね)
杉浦由美子(つくね)

釜田加代(フリー)
山口綾子(なかよし会)

吉田洋子(ＢＯＢ)
関口真理(アルテミス)

藤巻享子(フリー)
稲葉雅美(フリー)

坂本啓子(Ｊ＆Ｂ)
原田美砂子(Ｊ＆Ｂ)

⑧

山本典子(Ｊ＆Ｂ)
石井博美(ロータス)

野崎優子(つくね)
染谷真理(つくね)

④

角田洋子(フリー)
大村しづ子(フリー)

花園朋美(フリー)
田中京子(フリー)

24

25

高谷品子(フリー)
長坂利奈(よさこい)

内堀睦子(オクテット)
原さとり(オクテット)

山口紀子(ロータス)
和田雅子(ロータス)

杉﨑恵里子(Ｊ＆Ｂ)
石川恵子(Ｊ＆Ｂ)

23

天野明子(フリー)
明星直子(フリー)

松島邦江(サルタール)
佐藤琴恵(サルタール)

⑤

斉藤祐子(つくね)
加藤操(つくね)

堤下順子(マカマカ)
竹中美穂子(フリー)

藤田ルミ子(つくね)
柳田則子(つくね)

日景由利(フリー)
蒔苗亜希(フリー)

友山雅美(つくね)
水野直子(つくね)

樋口鈴江(すげかり)
粕谷美智子(すげかり)

松本幸子(フリー)
平山美奈子(フリー)

加藤浩子(Ｊ＆Ｂ)
河畑恵(Ｊ＆Ｂ)

35

岡田加奈子(よさこい)
田中順子(フリー)

29

30

31

32

33

34

28

17

18

19

20

21

22

13

14

15

16

26

27

6

7

8

9

10

シードで、数字がシード順です。

田島真理子(つくね)
水田美季子(つくね)

大崎千尋(フリー)
吉本良子(ＪＩＴＣ)

11

12

37

奥田千賀子(ロータス)
河原純子(ロータス)

②

奥富美子(ラウルス)
髙橋有紀子(つくね)

磯貝ひろ子(ＭＣメイト)
藤井ひろみ(Ｊ＆Ｂ)

古山晴美(VAMOS)
鈴木万寿美(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

数字が入っているペアが

久保田陽代(フリー)
島田理代(駒場テニス)

神山宏予(Ｊ＆Ｂ)
神山恵里(フリー)

田邉恵子(J＆B)
鈴木真由子(フリー)

吉井順子(つくね)
稲垣きくえ(つくね)

42

中嶋亜矢(チームかんな)
竹田佐保里(よさこい)

加藤恵(アルテミス)
伊藤智子(アルテミス)

46

47

清田康子(フリー)
上江洲由起(フリー)

長谷川浩美(フリー)
相原圭子(フリー)

⑦

44

45
高橋央江(Ｊ＆Ｂ　ＭＡＲＩＯ)
岡野有子(Ｗ8)

43

三上恵(フリー)
髙科宙美(フリー)

田川弓子(ジェム　マリオ)
藤井江利子(ジェム　マリオ)

48

49

50

51

52

53

戸田悦子(ＢＯＢ)
宇津山さか江(ロータス)

神谷真喜子(フリー)
国分秀子(フリー)

山下麻衣子(ナインメイツ)
山田百美(フリー)

高橋紀和子(VAMOS)
黒木歓子(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

54

55

岡田美紀(ＴＴＣ)
福本美由紀(ＴＴＣ)

③

栗山千草(よさこい)
松本美樹(よさこい)

トーナメント番号の横に
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古澤朋子(フリー)
天野博美(フリー)

藤原律子(フリー)
伊藤文子(フリー)

56

猪俣美樹(フリー)
田嶋千波(フリー)

58

57

関谷美智子(ＭＣメイト)
白石ひろみ(ＭＣメイト)

山田千恵子(つくね)
佐々木祥子(フリー)

佐藤幸子(ロータス)
松永広美(フリー)

鈴木裕子(J＆B)
太田まりも(つくね)

⑥

佐々木陽子(ラウルス)
横矢安奈(フリー)

59

60

61

Final

※　シードペアについて

64

65

土本直子(フリー)
大宮香織(フリー)

62

63

武藤洋子(よさこい)
明珍理華(フリー)

66

67

68

69

高畠恵理(なかよし会)
廣田陽子(コスモス)

髙城美恵(ラウルス)
稲熊紀子(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

38

39

40

41

臼田祐子(VAMOS)
津曲ゆり(ＶＡＭＯＳ)

山本ゆう子(フリー)
小幡真由美(フリー)

寺内純子(ラウルス)
岩下江里(チーム目黒)

①

寺師明香(ＪＩＴＣ)
山下任美(ＪＩＴＣ)

361
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3
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優勝

寺師明香
山下任美

寺内純子
岩下江里
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